
Prince Alfred College  

Hills School Service – Morning  

7:10am  Shillabeer Road North-Shillabeer Road   Oakbank  

7:13am  Oakbank Racecourse Gate Shillabeer Road  Oakbank  

7:21am  Ambleside Road cnr Mt Barker Road  Hahndorf  

7:25am  Bus Stop 46 South Side Mt Barker Road  Bridgewater  

7:28am  Bus Stop 43 South East Side Mt Barker Rd  Aldgate  

7:30am  Bus Stop 42 South East Side Mt Barker Rd  Aldgate  

7:32am  Bus Stop 40A South Side Churinga Rd  Aldgate  

7:33am  88 Milan Tce Aldgate  Aldgate  

7:34am  Cnr Milang and Ethel Street  Stirling  

7:35am  Bus Stop 36A North Side Avenue Road  Stirling  

7:36am  Opposite 52 Pomona Rd  Stirling  

7:36am Bus Stop 34 North Side Pomona Rd Stirling 

7:38am  Bus Stop 33 South West side Old Mt Barker 

Rd  
Stirling  

7:39am  Bus Stop 32 South Side Old Mt Barker Rd  Crafers  

7:40am  Bus Stop 30 South West Side Piccadilly Rd  Crafers  

7:42am  Bus Stop 25 South Side Main Street  Crafers  

      

      

      

  

Please be at required stops at least 5 mins prior to scheduled pickup time.  

All enquires via our main office (08) 8262 5111  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



  

 

Prince Alfred College  

Adelaide Hills School Service – Afternoon  

3:45pm  Depart Prince Alfred College    

3:50pm  Bus Stop 2 East Side Fullarton Road  Rose Park  

4:10pm  Bus Stop 24A Crafers Park & Ride  Crafers  

4:11pm  Bus Stop 30 North East Side Piccadilly Road  Crafers  

4:13pm  Bus Stop 32 South Side Old Mt Barker Road  Crafers  

4:14pm  Bus Stop 33 South West Side Old Mt Barker 

Rd  
Stirling  

4:15pm Bus Stop 34 South Side Pomona Rd Stirling 

4:15pm  52 Pomona Road   Stirling  

4:17pm  Steamroller Park Avenue Road  Stirling  

4:19pm  Milan Street cnr Ethel Street  Stirling  

4:21pm  91 Milan Tce  Stirling  

4:23pm  Bus Stop 40A North Side Churinga Rd  Aldgate  

4:24pm  Bus Stop 42 North Side Mt Barker Road  Aldgate  

4:26pm  Bus Stop 43 North West Side Mt Barker Road  Aldgate  

4:26pm  Bus Stop 44 North Side Mt Barker Road  Aldgate  

4:27pm  The Bridgewater Inn  Bridgewater  

4:35pm  Mt Barker Road corner Ambleside Road  Hahndorf  

4:45pm  Oakbank Racecourse gates Shillabeer Rd  Oakbank  

4:47pm  Shillabeer Road North  Oakbank  

      

  

Please be at required stops at least 5 mins prior to scheduled pickup time.  

All enquires via our main office (08) 8262 5111  

  

  


